™
CONTENTS
Main Components
Bi-metal
™
Composite
Panel Range
Bi-metal

A4HH
*
 range
Perfect Choice
For Our
Brick Tie channel
 System
Through Concrete
*FIXTURE BUILD-UP DATA
ON PAGE 21
7Department of Engineering and Laboratory Services
A4 GRADE
FOR
CONCRETE
Tie
Lengths TTCH-100 100mm
TTCH-125 125mm
TTCH-150 150mm
TTCH-175 175mm
TTCH-200 200mm
TTCH-225 225mm
TTCH-250 250mm
TTCH-275 275mm
TTCH--300 300mm
TTCH-325 325mm
TTCH-350 350mm
TTCH-375** 375mm
Wall-Tie
SKU Size
8 www.enterprisesystem.co.uk
35-59mm TTCH-100

SKU Size
Compression
sleeves are used to
ensure insulation is
not adversely
compressed, thus
reducing u-values.
They are also
useful installation
aides and help
ensure accurate
placement of
fasteners and
maintaining
system rigidity.
SSCS10-50 50mm
SSCS10-60 60mm
SSCS10-75 75mm
SSCS10-80 80mm
SSCS10-85 85mm
SSCS10-90 90mm
SSCS10-100 100mm
SSCS10-110 110mm
SSCS10-120 120mm
SSCS10-125 125mm
SSCS10-130 130mm
SSCS10-135 135mm
SSCS10-140 140mm
SSCS10-150 150mm
SSCS10-160 160mm
SSCS10-170 170mm
SSCS10-180 180mm
SSCS10-190 190mm
SSCS10-200 200mm
SSCS10-220 220mm
SSCS10-230 230mm
SSCS10-240 240mm
SSCS10-250 250mm
SSCS10-260 260mm
SSCS10-270 270mm
SSCS10-280 280mm
SSCS10-290 290mm
SSCS10-300 300mm
Structural Framing
System (SFS) substrates:
Compression sleeves are required
for certain types of rainscreen